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STORMWATER FEE SCHEDULE 
FOR HAWKINS COUNTY, TN 

JANUARY 2020 
 
 
 
A.  Basic Fee 

 
DESCRIPTION    SIZE   FEE 
 
Subdivisions each phase   5 Lots or Less  $500 
(Does not include below    6 – 20 Lots  $500  plus $75 per lot over 5 
permanent structures)    21 – 40 Lots  $1,625  plus $50 per lot over 20 
      Over 40 Lots  $2,625  plus $25 per lot over 40 
 
Multifamily Units       $500  minimum, then $50 per unit 
               over 5  

 
Commercial, Industrial or    Up to 1 Acre  $500 
Institutional Sites    > 1 Acre < 6 Acres $500  plus $100/acre up to 5 acres  
      6 – 20 Acres  $900 plus $75/acre up to 20 acres 
      21 – 40 Acres  $2,025  plus $50/acre up to 40 acres 
      Over 40 acres  $3,035  plus $25/acre 
 
 
 

B. Stormwater Basins (temporary or permanent)    $100  each plus $100 per inspection 
and Other Permanent Structures      (minimum of 1 per structure) 
(Swales, Pipelines, etc) 
 
 

C. Grading Permit 
 
Restricted         $150 
(Permits installation  of runoff control devices only) 

 
      Unrestricted         $50 
      (Control Devices Approved) 
 
 
 

 
Note:  The applicant will be required to pay the difference if the county engineering  
           review fees exceed the above stated fees. 


